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レフリー： 斉藤　　徹

2531

順　位　表

第47回全十勝スポーツ少年団交歓大会

順位 No.

5年女子500m
明治北海道十勝オーバル 2026/2/11

2526

2503

2508

2515

2514

2513

2523

芽室町ス

可瀬　千晶

2-3

馬場　色葉

小島　明莉

OSSC

1-2

3-1鈴木　咲希2522

2524

2502

2528

2511

2525

2518

佐藤　衣舞姫 陸別ス

コニファー

大山　亜子

駒形　和花

正岡　ほたる

古川　瑠雫 フレンズ

渡邊　双葉

森本　さゆり

2504

2507

2512

2505

2519

2533

2529

2520

合掌　碧海

4-5

2-5風の子ス

2-6

大平　幸里花

2501

2517

2026/2/11 10:31

1-5

52.20

小柳　歩乃袈

越後谷　美陽 足寄ス

5 青

記録

45.75

色

5 青

46.04

46.33

タイム差 備考

0.46

0.29

0.00

47.29 1.54

46.214 緑

47.773 黒

0.58

46.34 0.59

4 緑

49.75 4.00

0.67

2 赤 48.78 3.03

46.42

6 黄

5 青

2.02

4 緑

1 白

48.06 2.31

50.16 4.41

50.23 4.48

1 白

4.66

4.89

6 黄 50.41

51.69

50.64

5.94

50.69 4.94

5.6151.36
7 茶

2 赤

2 赤

5 青

7 茶

4 緑

9.65

3 黒 53.37 7.62

55.403 黒

1 白 52.58 6.83

6.45

13.92

3 黒 56.67 10.92

7 茶 59.67

6 黄

6 黄 59.98 14.23

1 白

2 赤

上士幌ス 1-3

Fit labo

コニファー吉本　江希

OSSC

Fit labo

2-2

2-1

4-2

2-4

3-4

1-4

4-3

山下　心愛

足寄ス 棄権

棄権池田ス

1-7

3-6

組順位

4-1

横山　紀衣 芽室町ス 1-1

選手名 所　属

野口　杏菜 AXIS

宮下　千央 足寄ス

吉川　華架

3-3

駒場ス 3-2

3-5

2521

重盛　晴子

池田ス

本別ス

佐藤　碧海 大樹ス

2527

1-6

4-4

AXIS

コニファー

大樹ス 3-7

新得ス

森住　楓

白石　陽菜乃

コニファー

長田　凛

松村　愛里

本別ス


